March 2, 2017



Alliqua BioMedical, Inc. to Present at the Cowen and Company 37th Annual Health Care Conference on March 8th

YARDLEY, Pa., March 02, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Alliqua BioMedical, Inc. (Nasdaq:ALQA) ("Alliqua" or "the Company"), a regenerative technologies company committed to restoring tissue and rebuilding lives, today announced that David Johnson, Chief Executive Officer, and Brian Posner, Chief Financial Officer, will attend the Cowen and Company 37th Annual Health Care Conference at the Boston Marriott Copley Place in Boston, Massachusetts.

Management will present on Wednesday, March 8th at 9:20 a.m. Eastern Time (ET). A live webcast of the conference presentation will be available on the investor relations section of the Company's website at <u>http://ir.alliqua.com</u>. An archived copy of the webcast will be available for replay following the event.

About Alliqua BioMedical, Inc.

Alliqua is a regenerative technologies company committed to restoring tissue and rebuilding lives. Through its sales and distribution network, together with its proprietary products, Alliqua offers solutions that allow clinicians to utilize the latest advances in regenerative technologies to bring improved patient outcomes to their practices.

Alliqua currently markets the human biologic regenerative technologies, Biovance® and Interfyl®. The Company also markets its Mist Therapy System®, which uses painless, noncontact low-frequency ultrasound to stimulate cells below the wound bed to promote the healing process. In addition to these technologies, Alliqua markets its line of dressings for wound care under the SilverSeal® and Hydress® brands, as well as its TheraBond 3D® advanced dressing which incorporates the TheraBond 3D® Antimicrobial Barrier Systems technology.

In addition, Alliqua can provide a custom manufacturing solution to partners in the medical device and cosmetics industry, utilizing its hydrogel technology. The Company has locations in Yardley, Pennsylvania, Langhorne, Pennsylvania and Eden Prairie, Minnesota.

For additional information, please visit <u>http://www.alliqua.com</u>. To receive future press releases via email, please visit <u>https://ir.stockpr.com/alliqua/email-alerts</u>.

Investor Relations: Westwicke Partners on behalf of Alliqua Biomedical, Inc. Mike Piccinino, CFA +1-443-213-0500 AlliquaBiomedical@westwicke.com



Source: Alliqua BioMedical, Inc